



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1486

Bid Number: B-24-0151  
Date: 06/17/2024  
Page: 1 of 1

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	2.0	roll/s	Garden Hose, 50m/roll	2,200.00	4,400.00		
2	20.0	pc/s	Knapsack Sprayer, 16L - Stainless	5,775.00	115,500.00		
3	40.0	pc/s	Plastic Crates	759.00	30,360.00		
4	2.0	set/s	Power Sprayer, Electric Power Spray with 10m hose, with nozzle	13,000.00	26,000.00		
5	100.0	pc/s	Prunning Saw ( genuine )	400.00	40,000.00		
6	113.0	pc/s	Prunning Shear ( genuine )	300.00	33,900.00		
7	103.0	pc/s	Seedling Tray	100.00	10,300.00		
8	3.0	roll/s	Ultraviolet Protected Cellophane 2 x 90meter/roll	18,150.00	54,450.00		
9	10.0	unit/s	Wheel Borrow	7,020.00	70,200.00		
TOTAL/LOT					385,110.00		

Purpose: For use of High Value Crops Development Program-PAGRO (3rd Program)

Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

Period of Delivery: 10 Days